

Order No 04 dated 29.10.2022

Today stands fixed for S/R, Regd. A/D and appearance.
Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
Postal Regd A/D Card received duly served.
None appear for the O.Ps.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.
Fix : 31.01.2023 for S/R appearance.

District Judge
Jhargram
J.O. Code : WB01248