

M.A.C.C 04/2022

Present : Sutanuka Nag
District Judge, Jhargram
J.O. Code : WB01248

Order No 05 dated 31.01.2023

Today stands fixed for S/R, A/D and appearance.
Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
No S/R received.
Fix : 13.04.2023 for S/R, A/D and appearance.

District Judge
Jhargram
J.O Code : WB01248