

M.A.C.C. 04/2022

Present :- Chinmay Chattopadhyay-II
Addl District Judge 2nd Court, Jhargram
J.O. Code WB 00695

Order No 13; dated 02.05.2024

Today is fix fro framing issue.

No steps is taken by both the parties. In view of resolution taken by Joint Action Committee of local Bar Associations, no adverse order is passed against the parties.

Fix **20.06.2024** for framing issue.

D/c

Addl District Judge
2nd Court, Jhargram.

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Jhargram.