

MACC No. 4 of 2022
CIS- 4 of 2022

PRESENT: SHRI CHINMAY CHATTOPADHYAY-II
(J.O. No. WB 00695)
Additional District Judge, 2nd Court, Jhargram

Order No. 16.
Dt. 23/08/2024.

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Petitioner/Claimant and Opposite Party are present by filing their respective haziras.

Heard both sides. Perused the petition and written objection. Considered.

Issues are framed in separate sheet which is kept with the case record.

To 10/09/2024 for peremptory hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me

(Chinmay Chattopadhyay)
Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Jhargram.

(Chinmay Chattopadhyay)
Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Jhargram